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Code Xo Yo Zi10 x10 VYo Aio Bio CaBjio a0 bio hagio id A ic Ac Code Xo Yo Z10 x10 VYo @a*10 b*10C*ab,10 @10 b'10 hap,10 id A ic Ac
P65 96.73 99.99 111.640.313 0.324 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.967 -0.446 0 P65 96.73 99.99 111.640.313 0.324 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_705 76.85 75.87 0.67 0.5 0.494 345 33.61 33.78 1.012 -0.003 84 33 wy2 520_705 76.85 75.87 0.67 0.5 0.494 7.05 144.32144.490.218 -0.017 87 893 32
380_52019.78 24.02 110.850.127 0.155 -3.45 -33.6133.78 0.823 -1.845 264 4B2 383 380_52019.78 24.02 110.850.127 0.155 -16.25-75.2176.94 0.204 -0.138 257 4 [2¢]
P60 97.09 99.99 104.010.322 0.332 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.97 -0.416 0 P60 97.09 99.99 104.010.322 0.332 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_705 78.61 76.75 0.67 0.503 0.491 4.08 31.66 31.93 1.024 -0.003 82 394 193 520_705 78.61 76.75 0.67 0.503 0.491 8.22 145.14145.380.219 -0.017 86 894 493
380_520 18.38 23.14 103.240.126 0.159 -4.08 -31.6631.93 0.794 -1.784 262 413 8394 380_520 18.38 23.14 103.240.126 0.159 -19.88-76.7279.26 0.201 -0.14 255 43 8394
P55 97.65 100.0 95.55 0.333 0.341 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.976 -0.382 0 P55 97.65 100.0 95.55 0.333 0.341 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70580.72 77.78 0.66 0.507 0.488 4.77 29.46 29.84 1.037 -0.003 80 394 193 520_70580.72 77.78 0.66 0.507 0.488 9.43 146.1 146.410.219 -0.017 86 B8%4 493
380_520 16.82 22.11 94.79 0.125 0.165 -4.77 -29.4629.84 0.76 -1.714 260 493 394 380_520 16.82 22.11 94.79 0.125 0.165 -24.13-78.5382.15 0.198 -0.142 252 413 8394
P50 98.51 100.0 86.17 0.346 0.351 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.985 -0.344 0 P50 98.51 100.0 86.17 0.346 0.351 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70583.29 78.97 0.64 0.511 0.484 5.49 26.96 27.51 1.054 -0.003 78 &@5 94 520_70583.29 78.97 0.64 0.511 0.484 10.63 147.23147.620.22 -0.018 85 805 494
380_52015.11 20.92 85.43 0.124 0.172 -5.49 -26.9627.51 0.722 -1.633 258 4% 805 380_52015.11 20.92 85.43 0.124 0.172 -29.13-80.7185.81 0.194 -0.144 250 4®»4 815
P45 99.8 100.0 75.8 0.362 0.362 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.998 -0.303 0 P45 99.8 100.0 75.8 0.362 0.362 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0O

520_705 86.46 80.38 0.63 0.516 0.479 6.23 24.12 24.91 1.075 -0.003 75 &@6 205 520_705 86.46 80.38 0.63 0.516 0.479 11.75 148.58 149.040.22 -0.018 85 BW06 205
380_520 13.23 19.51 75.09 0.122 0.18 -6.23 -24.1224.91 0.678 -1.539 255 205 506 380_520 13.23 19.51 75.09 0.122 0.18 -35.02-83.3890.44 0.189 -0.148 247 205 806
P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.375 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.017 -0.257 0O P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.375 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70590.46 82.05 0.61 0.522 0.473 6.96 209 22.03 1.102 -0.002 71 407 206 520_70590.46 82.05 0.61 0.522 0.473 12.68 144.81145.370.221 -0.019 84 807 206
380_52011.18 17.84 63.77 0.12 0.192 -6.96 -20.9 22.03 0.626 -1.429 251 206 507 380_52011.18 17.84 63.77 0.12 0.192 -41.95-86.7196.33 0.183 -0.152 244 206 807
P35 104.71 100.0 52.16 0.407 0.389 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.047 -0.208 0 P35 104.71 100.0 52.16 0.407 0.389 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70595.62 84.05 0.58 0.53 0.466 7.61 17.3 189 1.137 -0.002 66 4r8 207 520_70595.62 84.05 0.58 0.53 0.466 13.22 143.99 144.59 0.221 -0.02 84 808 2ae7
380_5208.98 15.84 51.52 0.117 0.207 -7.61 -17.3 18.9 0.567 -1.3 246 2A¥7 HY8 380_5208.98 15.84 51.52 0.117 0.207 -50.02-90.96103.810.175 -0.158 241 4£07 218
P30 109.2999.99 39.19 0.439 0.402 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.092 -0.156 0 P30 109.2999.99 39.19 0.439 0.402 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_705 102.4986.43 053 0.54 0.456 8.02 13.33 15.56 1.185 -0.002 58 580 208 520_705 102.4986.43 0.53 0.54 0.456 13.12 142.51143.120.221 -0.021 84 1830 208
380_5206.69 13.46 38.62 0.113 0.229 -8.02 -13.3315.56 0.496 -1.147 238 208 880 380_5206.69 13.46 38.62 0.113 0.229 -59.17-96.52113.210.165 -0.167 238 4£18 380
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Code X0 Yo Z10 x10 Yo A0 Bio CaB10o a0 bio hap,io id A e Ac Code X0 Y0 Z10 x10 Yyio @a*10 b*10C*ap,10 @10 b'10 hab,10 id A e Ac
P65 96.73 99.99 111.640.313 0.324 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.967 -0.446 0O P65 96.73 99.99 111.640.313 0.324 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470570 22.92 60.93 21.24 0.218 0.579 -36.0118.71 40.58 0.376 -0.139 152 220 520¢ 470570 22.92 60.93 21.24 0.218 0.579 -1B442 126.8 0.157 -0.058 154 29 520 -1 520¢
570_470 73.71 38.96 90.28 0.363 0.191 36.01 -18.7140.58 1.891 -0.926 332 520c 390 570_470 73.71 38.96 90.28 0.363 0.191 91.5 -40.2699.97 0.269 -0.109 336 520c 320
P60 97.09 99.99 104.010.322 0.332 0.0 0.0 0.0 097 -0.416 0 P60 97.09 99.99 104.010.322 0.332 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_57022.86 60.26 20.37 0.22 0.582 -35.6516.92 39.46 0.379 -0.135 154 220 520 470_57022.86 60.26 20.37 0.22 0.582 -1B2® 125.260.157 -0.059 155 29 520 -1 520
570_470 74.13 39.63 83.54 0.375 0.2 35.65 -16.9239.46 1.87 -0.843 334 520c 220 570_470 74.13 39.63 83.54 0.375 0.2 89.73 -39.0 97.85 0.268 -0.109 336 520c 220
P55 97.65 100.0 95.55 0.333 0.341 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.976 -0.382 0 P55 97.65 100.0 95.55 0.333 0.341 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 22.77 59.44 19.35 0.224 0.585 -35.2714.97 38.32 0.383 -0.13 156 289 519 470_570 22.77 59.44 19.35 0.224 0.585 -1BDGA 123.530.157 -0.06 155 28 519 -1 519
570_470 74.78 40.45 76.1 0.39 0.211 35.27 -14.9738.32 1.848 -0.752 336 519c 539 570_470 74.78 40.45 76.1 0.39 0.211 87.65 -37.4795.33 0.266 -0.108 336 519c 339
P50 98.51 100.0 86.17 0.346 0.351 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.985 -0.344 0 P50 98.51 100.0 86.17 0.346 0.351 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 22.65 58.4 18.16 0.228 0.588 -34.8812.86 37.18 0.387 -0.124 159 289 519 470_57022.65 58.4 18.16 0.228 0.588 -1uBABI 121.590.157 -0.061 156 28 519 -1 519
570_470 75.76 41.49 67.91 0.409 0.224 34.88 -12.8637.18 1.825 -0.654 339 519c 289 570_470 75.76 41.49 67.91 0.409 0.224 85.18 -35.5792.31 0.264 -0.106 337 519c 289
P45 99.8 100.0 75.8 0.362 0.362 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.998 -0.303 0 P45 99.8 100.0 75.8 0.362 0.362 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_57022.46 57.07 16.77 0.233 0.592 -34.5 10.59 36.09 0.393 -0.117 162 287 517 470_57022.46 57.07 16.77 0.233 0.592 -1¥a6&2 119.4 0.157 -0.062 157 28 517 -1 517
570_47077.24 42.82 58.95 0.431 0.239 345 -10.5936.09 1.803 -0.55 342 517c 537 570_47077.24 42.82 58.95 0.431 0.239 82.2 -33.1788.65 0.262 -0.105 338 517c 237
P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.375 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.017 -0.257 0O P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.375 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 22.17 55.33 15.14 0.239 0.597 -34.128.2 35.1 04 -0.109 166 246 516 470_570 22.17 55.33 15.14 0.239 0.597 -109.640.79 116.94 0.157 -0.064 159 2B 516
570_470 79.47 44.56 49.24 0.458 0.257 34.12 -8.2 35.1 1.783 -0.441 346 516¢c 6 570_470 79.47 44.56 49.24 0.458 0.257 78.56 -30.0884.12 0.259 -0.103 339 5l6¢c 286
P35 104.71 100.0 52.16 0.407 0.389 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.047 -0.208 0O P35 104.71 100.0 52.16 0.407 0.389 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470 57021.74 52.99 13.2 0.247 0.602 -33.755.77 34.24 0.41 -0.099 170 885 515 470 57021.74 52.99 13.2 0.247 0.602 -1@53B8 114.180.157 -0.067 161 28 515 -1 515
570_47082.87 46.9 38.9 0.491 0.278 33.75 -5.77 34.24 1.766 -0.331 350 515c A5 570_47082.87 46.9 38.9 0.491 0.278 74.02 -25.9878.45 0.256 -0.1 340 515c 25
P30 109.2999.99 39.19 0.439 0.402 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.092 -0.156 0 P30 109.2999.99 39.19 0.439 0.402 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 21.04 49.76 10.92 0.257 0.608 -33.343.43 33.52 0.422 -0.087 174 12T3 513 470_570 21.04 49.76 10.92 0.257 0.608 -1@7.8®5 111.070.156 -0.071 165 27 513 -1 513
570_47088.14 50.13 28.23 0.529 0.301 33.34 -3.43 33.52 1.758 -0.225 354 513c 313 570_47088.14 50.13 28.23 0.529 0.301 68.21 -20.4 71.19 0.252 -0.097 343 513c 313
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